Coffee / Kagpég

Greek Coffee / EAAnVIKOG Kagég
Double Greek / AITTAOG EAANVIKOG
Nescafe

Frappe

Frappe with ice cream or liqueur
Frappe pe Maywtd N Aikép

Filter Coffee / Kapég DiAtpou
Espresso

Double Espresso / AITTAOC Espresso
Freddo Espresso

Cappuccino

Double Cappuccino
AImTAOG Cappuccino

Freddo Cappuccino

Americano

Macchiato

Café Latte

Irish Coffee / lpAavéédikog Kapég
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BAR MENU

2.70€
3.50€
4.00€
4.00€
5.00€

3.50€
3.00€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
4.00€

4.00€
3.50€
3.20€
4.00€
5.50€

Tea / Toai

Black tea / Mavpo Todi
Mountain Tea / MaAoThpa
Chamomile / XapounA

Ice Tea Fuze Lemon
Ice Tea Fuze Aguodvi

Ice Tea Fuze Peach & Hibiscus
Ilce Tea Fuze Poddkivo & IBiokog

2.50€
2.80€
2.80€
4.00€

4.00€

Chocolate / IokoAara

Hot Chocolate / ZeoTr) TokoAdTa

3.50€

Cold Chocolate / Kpva YokoAdTta 3.50€

Viennois / Bievoud

4.00€

Soft Drinks / AvayukTika

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange / Fanta MopTokAAl
Fanta Lemon / Fanta Aepovi
Soda / 166a

Tonic

Sparkling Water 330 ml
AvBpakoLxo Nepd 330 ml

Sparkling Water 750ml
AvOpakoLxo Nepd 750ml

Mineral Water (glass) 11t
MeTaAAIKO Nepo (222) 11t

3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.50€

4.00€

2.50€
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Fresh Juice/ ®péokoil Xvpoi Beers / Mmopeg

. Draft Beer Charma 300ml 4.50€
Orange Juice 4.50€ . . .
X0pdGC MoPTOKAN Xoua Mmopa Xappa 300ml
Lermon Juice 4.00€ Draft Beer Charma 500 ml 6.00€
XOHOG AEOVI XOua Mrmopa Xapua 500ml
Lemon & Strawberry 4.00€ Alfa  330ml 4.50€
A\eHoVI & BpacvAa Corona 330ml 5.00€
Pomegranate & Apple 4.00€ . , ,
POSI & MAAO Fix Non-Alcohol / Xwpig AAkoOA 330ml 4.00€
Mandarin 4.00€ Local House Wine 500m| Red/White  9.00€
MavTtapivi
Fruit special mix 4,00€ Drinks / AAkooAovxa Mota
Peach 4.00€
Podakivo Long drinks 9.00€
Mix Fruit 5.50€ . . .
XopOGC MIE Straight drinks / Mota 9.00€

Special drinks / Special Mota 10.00€

Juices / Xvpoi

Milkshakes, Smoothies & Ice creams

Lemon / Agpovada 3.00€

Milkshakes/ MINKCEIKG 5,00€
Pineapple / Avavag 3.00€ ) ) )

Smoothie Tropical Mix 7,00€
Cranberry / Kpavumepl 3.00€ Pineapple, Mango, Papaya 7,00€
Mango / Mavyko 3.00€

Smoothie Red Passion 7.00€

Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry 7,00€

Smoothie Pink Paradise 7.00€
Strawberry, Mango, Peach 7.00€

lce Cream Scoop / MmaAa Maywto  3,00€

Special Ice Cream / MaywTo Imécial 9,00€



